Beers

Australian

Cascade nght Tasmania 4.50

Carlton Draught victoria 5.00

Victoria Bitter victoria 5.00

Crown Larger victoria 6.00

Boag’s Premium Tasmania 6.00

Imported

Heineken Holland 7.00

Corona Mexico 7.50

Stella Artois Belgium 7.00

Kingfisher madia 7.50
Spirits

$6.00

Canadian Club Smirnoff Vodka

Bundaberg Rum Bacardi Rum

Barossa Brandy Jim Beam

Gordons Gin Johnnie Walker Red

$6.50

Jack Daniels Southern Comfort

Coruba Rum Glenfiddich

Stolichnaya Vodka Jameson Whiskey

$7.50

Makers Mark Chivas

Johnnie Walker Black Glenlivet



Wine

Sparkling GLASS
N.V Orlando R.F Brut Cuvee 4.50

Barossa, South Australia

N.V Lindauer Special Reserve
Marlborough, New Zealand

Killawarra Kreme Vanilla
03 Seppelt Salinger

White GLASS
Longtail Chardonnay 4.50
’03 Saltram of Barossa

Mambre Brook

’06 Eaglehawk Chardonnay
‘06 Chapel Hill Unwooded Chardonnay

McLaren Vale, South Australia

‘07 Oyster Bay Chardonnay

Marlborough, New Zealand

Orlando Chardonnay

‘06 Yellow Label Riesling 5.00

South Australia

‘06 Mitchelton “Blackwood Park” Riesling

Nagambie, Victoria

‘06 Richmond Grove “Watervale” Riesling

Watervale, South Australia

‘06 Stoneliegh Sauvignon Blanc 6.50
Marlborough, New Zealand

‘06 Montana Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

‘06 Jacobs Creek “Three Vines” semillon Sauvignon Viognier

Barossa, South Australia

‘O5 Train Trak Pinot rose

Yarra glen, Victoria

BOTTLE
19.50

29.50

19.50
39.50

BOTTLE
19.50
19.50

20.00
25.50
26.00
26.00

19.50
23.50
29.50

27.50
30.00
21.50

25.00



Red GLASS
Longtail Petit Verdot 4.50

Orlando Shiraz 4.50
‘05 Pepper Jack Shiraz

Barossa, South Australia

‘05 Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cabernet Sauvignon 5.50

Barossa, South Australia

‘04 Jacobs Creek Cabernet Merlot 5.00

Barossa, South Australia

‘04 Wyndham “George Wyndham” Cabernet Merlot

Regional, South Australia

‘05 Four Sisters Merlot

Nagambie, Victoria

‘07 Oyster Bay, Merlot

Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Stoneleigh Marlborough Pinot Noir

‘06 Jacobs Creek “Three Vines” shiraz Cabernet Tempranillo

Barossa, South Australia

Aperitif

Campari
Dubonnet
Pernod
Pimm’s

Digestif
Benedictine

Drambuie
Frangelico

Fortified Wines

Galway Pipe
Willespe “White Gold”
Penfolds “Granfather”

BOTTLE
19.50

19.50
32.50

23.50

21.50
29.50
21.50
26.00

27.00

21.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

7.00
7.00
7.00

6.50
8.50
11.50



Liqueur Coffee

Irish — rrish Whiskey 9.00
Mexican — Tequila 9.00
Roman — Gaiano 9.00
Jamaican — Dark Rum 9.00
French — cointreau or Cognac or Grand Marnier 10.00
Prince Charles — Drmbuie 9.50
Monk’s — Benedictine 9.50
Ambush — Amaretto 9.00

Hot Beverages

Hot Chocolate 2.50
Coffee 2.50 Tea 2.50
Long Black English Breakfast
Café Latte Earl Grey
Cappuccino Peppermint
Espresso Chamomile

Flat White Jasmine Green

Macchiato (Long/Short)



